MAANDAG

Linksvoor

Linksachter

Rechtsvoor [Rechtsachter

15:00 |-

15:30 |-

16:00 |-

16:30 |-

17:00 |-

17:30 |-

18:00 |-

18:30 |-

19:00 |-

19:30 |-

20:00 |-

20:30 |-

21:00 |-

21:30 |-




DINSDAG

Veld 1

Veld 2

Linksvoor

Linksachter

Rechtsvoor

Rechtsachter

15:00

15:30

15:30

16:00

16:00

16:30

16:30

17:00

17:00

17:30

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30




WOENSDAG

Linksvoor

Linksachter

Rechtsvoor

Rechtsachter

15:00 |-

15:30 |-

16:00 |-

16:30 |-

17:00 |-

17:30 |-

18:00 |-

18:30 |-

19:00 |-

19:30 |-

20:00 |-

20:30 |-

21:00 |-

21:30 |-




DONDERDAG

Veld 1

Veld 2

Linksvoor

Linksachter

Rechtsvoor

Rechtsachter

15:00

15:30

15:30

16:00

16:00

16:30

16:30

17:00

17:00

17:30

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30




VRIJDAG

A B C D A B Linksvoor Linksachter Rechtsvoor |Rechtsachter
15:00 15:30

15:30 16:00

16:00 16:30

16:30 17:00

17:00 17:30

17:30 18:00

18:00 18:30

18:30 19:00

19:00 19:30

19:30 |- 20:00] 10113

20:00 20:30

20:30 21:00

21:00 |-[ 21:30 Zondag 2
21:30 22:00




